
Expert Consultation - Measuring Progress: Nature and the SDGs 

21st  April 2020 Attendance 

Name Organization Email

1 Adrien Comte CIRED comte@centre-cired.fr

2 Aidan Osullivan University College London aidan.osullivan@ucl.ac.uk

3 Alessandra Alfieri UN DESA Alessandra.Alfieri@un.org

4 Alison Fairbrass University College London alison.fairbrass.10@ucl.ac.uk

5 Ana Neves European Commission Joint Research Centre Ana.NEVES@ec.europa.eu

6 Arman Bidarbakht Nia United Nations ESCAP bakhtnia@un.org

7 Bianca Wernecke South African Medical Research Council Bianca.Wernecke@mrc.ac.za

8 Bob Chen Colombia University bchen [CIESIN COLUMBIA]

9 Caradee Wright South African Medical Research Council Cwright@mrc.ac.za

10 Carolina Soto-Navarro UN Environment Programme World Conservation Monitoring Centre Carolina.Soto-Navarro@unep-wcmc.org

11 Dany Ghafari UNEP dany.ghafari@un.org

12 Diana Ngina UNEP Diana.ngina@un.org

13 Fraisl Dilek International Institute for Applied Systems Analysis (IIASA) fraisl@iiasa.ac.at

14 Hilary Allison UN Environment Programme World Conservation Monitoring Centre Hilary.Allison@unep-wcmc.org

15 Huadong Guo Chinese Academy of Science hdguo@radi.ac.cn

16 Huang Lei Aerospace Information Research Institute, CAS sunzc@radi.ac.cn

17 Ivonne Lobos Alva Stockholm Environment Institute ivonne.lobos@sei.org

18 Jessica Espey SDSN Thematic Research Network on Data and Statistics (TReNDS) jessica.espey@unsdsn.org
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41 Shanlong Lu Chinese Academy of Science

42 Steven Ramage Group on Earth Observations sramage@geosec.org

43 Thierry De Oliveira UNEP thierry.oliveira@un.org
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45 Xiaosong Li Chinese Academy of Science lixs@aircas.ac.cn

46 zhognchang sun Chinese Academy of Science
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